
EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Haider, Wolfgang mAK79 1 2 8 : 1 3 , 0 
2 27 Resch, Alexander Nora Racing Team mAK80 2 2 8 : 2 0 , 0 
3 49 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore CC Team m5071 1 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 
4 41 Sanjath, Philip Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 3 2 8 : 3 5 , 0 
5 42 Nagiller, Roman Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 4 2 8 : 5 8 , 0 
6 13 Lackner, Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co m5062 2 2 9 : 2 6 , 0 
7 46 Krutis , Thomas TomKruRacing mAK91 5 2 9 : 3 1 , 0 
8 65 Frieden, Pol Team Snooze mAK01 6 2 9 : 4 3 , 0 
9 43 Rampula , Petr Breclav mAK96 7 2 9 : 4 4 , 0 

10 47 Knitel , Philipp POSH cycling team mAK92 8 2 9 : 4 7 , 0 
11 48 Bevanda, Philipp Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK96 9 3 0 : 0 1 , 0 
12 40 Gössinger, Christopher Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 10 3 0 : 0 9 , 0 
13 39 Mattsson, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 11 3 0 : 1 1 , 0 
14 66 Czerny, Lukas LAC Harlekin mAK86 12 3 0 : 2 2 , 0 
15 24 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice mAK78 13 3 0 : 3 5 , 0 
16 64 Schulz, Stefan Zwentendorf mAK88 14 3 0 : 4 9 , 0 
17 37 Kub, David SU Bikestore.cc mAK85 15 3 1 : 2 1 , 0 
18 36 Janecka, David Geizhals.at VICCRD mAK85 16 3 1 : 3 2 , 0 
19 29 Prichystal, Lukáš Židlochovice mAK81 17 3 1 : 4 8 , 0 
20 33 Wögerer , Gerhard Rsc-Krems mAK82 18 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 
21 62 Schramm, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere mAK77 19 3 2 : 0 6 , 0 
22 32 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 20 3 2 : 2 5 , 0 
23 60 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac m5071 3 3 2 : 3 4 , 0 
24 45 Herzog, Bernhard LAC Harlekin mAK97 21 3 3 : 2 9 , 0 
25 38 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 22 3 3 : 3 3 , 0 
26 56 Wranaschitz, Rene Laufverein land um Laa mAK82 23 3 3 : 5 2 , 0 
27 31 Hofmeister , Roman LAC Harlekin mAK81 24 3 3 : 5 5 , 0 
28 23 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 25 3 3 : 5 8 , 0 
29 16 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 26 3 4 : 1 4 , 0 
30 61 Käfer, Jürgen RC Dreilala Münichsthal m5074 4 3 4 : 1 9 , 0 
31 20 Guglberger, Roland Wolkersdorf mAK76 27 3 4 : 2 1 , 0 
32 19 Esberger, Thomas STP Cycling Club m5070 5 3 4 : 2 5 , 0 
33 53 Naeve, Tobias VICC mAK83 28 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
34 14 Bruckner , Christian TRI Team Neudorf m5064 6 3 4 : 4 8 , 0 
35 44 Straka, Zdenek Breclav mAK91 29 3 4 : 5 2 , 0 
36 52 Ebermann, Herbert PSV Wien m5054 7 3 4 : 5 7 , 0 
37 63 Zagler, Josef Eibesthaler Radfreunde m5073 8 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
38 55 Novak, Lubomir CKA Znojmo m5047 9 3 5 : 0 3 , 0 
39 6 Wrana, Günther Matzen mAK76 30 3 5 : 2 5 , 0 
40 12 Tertsch, Manfred Toms Radhaus m5061 10 3 5 : 4 2 , 0 
41 58 Beck, Christopher Waterbecks mAK87 31 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
42 28 Wentner, Lukas LCU Pyhra mAK81 32 3 6 : 1 2 , 0 
43 10 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 11 3 6 : 3 9 , 0 
44 5 Grössl, Jessica POSH cycling team wAK95 1 3 6 : 4 7 , 0 
45 3 Hofmeister , Katharina LAC Harlekin wAK84 2 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 
46 17 Kalauszek, Klaus MTB Hombres m5069 12 3 7 : 1 4 , 0 
47 26 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress mAK80 33 3 7 : 1 6 , 0 
48 25 Windisch, Gerald Bikegang Seyring mAK80 34 3 7 : 1 8 , 0 
49 50 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 13 3 7 : 3 8 , 0 
50 54 Laures, Patrik RC Dreilala Münichsthal m5068 14 3 7 : 5 2 , 0 
51 35 Hartl, Michael LAC Harlekin mAK83 35 3 8 : 1 1 , 0 
52 9 Mayer, Josef Ketzelsdorf mAK75 36 3 8 : 4 3 , 0 
53 57 Frey, Maurice RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 37 3 8 : 4 5 , 0 
54 21 Orth, Hieronymus Mistelbach mAK00 38 3 9 : 1 0 , 0 
55 59 Pohl, Gregor Mistelbach mAK84 39 3 9 : 1 4 , 0 
56 8 Netzl , Kurt Mistelbach m5071 15 3 9 : 1 5 , 0 
57 22 Boyer, Thomas Bikegang Seyring mAK77 40 3 9 : 5 9 , 0 
58 34 Kretschmer, Kurt TRI Team Neudorf mAK82 41 4 0 : 2 8 , 0 
59 1 Esberger, Michaela STP Cycling Club wAK81 3 4 0 : 5 2 , 0 
60 18 Mitterbauer, Christian MTB Hombres / Wien m5070 16 4 1 : 3 8 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 15 Punz , Paul Free Eagle Fun Racing Team m5065 17 4 3 : 4 8 , 0 
62 4 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 4 4 4 : 1 7 , 0 
63 11 Biskup, Johann RC Arbö Polizei Wien m5057 18 4 5 : 3 6 , 0 
64 2 Hartl, Nicole TRI Youngstars LAC Harlekin wAK83 5 4 5 : 4 9 , 0 
65 7 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf im Weinviertel m5054 19 4 8 : 4 9 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Haider, Wolfgang mAK79 1 2 8 : 1 3 , 0 
2 27 Resch, Alexander Nora Racing Team mAK80 2 2 8 : 2 0 , 0 
3 49 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore CC Team m5071 1 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 
4 41 Sanjath, Philip Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 3 2 8 : 3 5 , 0 
5 42 Nagiller, Roman Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 4 2 8 : 5 8 , 0 
6 13 Lackner, Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co m5062 2 2 9 : 2 6 , 0 
7 46 Krutis , Thomas TomKruRacing mAK91 5 2 9 : 3 1 , 0 
8 65 Frieden, Pol Team Snooze mAK01 6 2 9 : 4 3 , 0 
9 43 Rampula , Petr Breclav mAK96 7 2 9 : 4 4 , 0 

10 47 Knitel , Philipp POSH cycling team mAK92 8 2 9 : 4 7 , 0 
11 48 Bevanda, Philipp Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK96 9 3 0 : 0 1 , 0 
12 40 Gössinger, Christopher Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 10 3 0 : 0 9 , 0 
13 39 Mattsson, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 11 3 0 : 1 1 , 0 
14 66 Czerny, Lukas LAC Harlekin mAK86 12 3 0 : 2 2 , 0 
15 24 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice mAK78 13 3 0 : 3 5 , 0 
16 64 Schulz, Stefan Zwentendorf mAK88 14 3 0 : 4 9 , 0 
17 37 Kub, David SU Bikestore.cc mAK85 15 3 1 : 2 1 , 0 
18 36 Janecka, David Geizhals.at VICCRD mAK85 16 3 1 : 3 2 , 0 
19 29 Prichystal, Lukáš Židlochovice mAK81 17 3 1 : 4 8 , 0 
20 33 Wögerer , Gerhard Rsc-Krems mAK82 18 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 
21 62 Schramm, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere mAK77 19 3 2 : 0 6 , 0 
22 32 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 20 3 2 : 2 5 , 0 
23 60 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac m5071 3 3 2 : 3 4 , 0 
24 45 Herzog, Bernhard LAC Harlekin mAK97 21 3 3 : 2 9 , 0 
25 38 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 22 3 3 : 3 3 , 0 
26 56 Wranaschitz, Rene Laufverein land um Laa mAK82 23 3 3 : 5 2 , 0 
27 31 Hofmeister , Roman LAC Harlekin mAK81 24 3 3 : 5 5 , 0 
28 23 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 25 3 3 : 5 8 , 0 
29 16 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 26 3 4 : 1 4 , 0 
30 61 Käfer, Jürgen RC Dreilala Münichsthal m5074 4 3 4 : 1 9 , 0 
31 20 Guglberger, Roland Wolkersdorf mAK76 27 3 4 : 2 1 , 0 
32 19 Esberger, Thomas STP Cycling Club m5070 5 3 4 : 2 5 , 0 
33 53 Naeve, Tobias VICC mAK83 28 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
34 14 Bruckner , Christian TRI Team Neudorf m5064 6 3 4 : 4 8 , 0 
35 44 Straka, Zdenek Breclav mAK91 29 3 4 : 5 2 , 0 
36 52 Ebermann, Herbert PSV Wien m5054 7 3 4 : 5 7 , 0 
37 63 Zagler, Josef Eibesthaler Radfreunde m5073 8 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
38 55 Novak, Lubomir CKA Znojmo m5047 9 3 5 : 0 3 , 0 
39 6 Wrana, Günther Matzen mAK76 30 3 5 : 2 5 , 0 
40 12 Tertsch, Manfred Toms Radhaus m5061 10 3 5 : 4 2 , 0 
41 58 Beck, Christopher Waterbecks mAK87 31 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
42 28 Wentner, Lukas LCU Pyhra mAK81 32 3 6 : 1 2 , 0 
43 10 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 11 3 6 : 3 9 , 0 
44 17 Kalauszek, Klaus MTB Hombres m5069 12 3 7 : 1 4 , 0 
45 26 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress mAK80 33 3 7 : 1 6 , 0 
46 25 Windisch, Gerald Bikegang Seyring mAK80 34 3 7 : 1 8 , 0 
47 50 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 13 3 7 : 3 8 , 0 
48 54 Laures, Patrik RC Dreilala Münichsthal m5068 14 3 7 : 5 2 , 0 
49 35 Hartl, Michael LAC Harlekin mAK83 35 3 8 : 1 1 , 0 
50 9 Mayer, Josef Ketzelsdorf mAK75 36 3 8 : 4 3 , 0 
51 57 Frey, Maurice RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 37 3 8 : 4 5 , 0 
52 21 Orth, Hieronymus Mistelbach mAK00 38 3 9 : 1 0 , 0 
53 59 Pohl, Gregor Mistelbach mAK84 39 3 9 : 1 4 , 0 
54 8 Netzl , Kurt Mistelbach m5071 15 3 9 : 1 5 , 0 
55 22 Boyer, Thomas Bikegang Seyring mAK77 40 3 9 : 5 9 , 0 
56 34 Kretschmer, Kurt TRI Team Neudorf mAK82 41 4 0 : 2 8 , 0 
57 18 Mitterbauer, Christian MTB Hombres / Wien m5070 16 4 1 : 3 8 , 0 
58 15 Punz , Paul Free Eagle Fun Racing Team m5065 17 4 3 : 4 8 , 0 
59 11 Biskup, Johann RC Arbö Polizei Wien m5057 18 4 5 : 3 6 , 0 
60 7 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf im Weinviertel m5054 19 4 8 : 4 9 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 5 Grössl, Jessica POSH cycling team wAK95 1 3 6 : 4 7 , 0 
2 3 Hofmeister , Katharina LAC Harlekin wAK84 2 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 
3 1 Esberger, Michaela STP Cycling Club wAK81 3 4 0 : 5 2 , 0 
4 4 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 4 4 4 : 1 7 , 0 
5 2 Hartl, Nicole TRI Youngstars LAC Harlekin wAK83 5 4 5 : 4 9 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Haider, Wolfgang mAK79 1 2 8 : 1 3 , 0 
2 27 Resch, Alexander Nora Racing Team mAK80 2 2 8 : 2 0 , 0 
3 41 Sanjath, Philip Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 3 2 8 : 3 5 , 0 
4 42 Nagiller, Roman Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 4 2 8 : 5 8 , 0 
5 46 Krutis , Thomas TomKruRacing mAK91 5 2 9 : 3 1 , 0 
6 65 Frieden, Pol Team Snooze mAK01 6 2 9 : 4 3 , 0 
7 43 Rampula , Petr Breclav mAK96 7 2 9 : 4 4 , 0 
8 47 Knitel , Philipp POSH cycling team mAK92 8 2 9 : 4 7 , 0 
9 48 Bevanda, Philipp Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK96 9 3 0 : 0 1 , 0 

10 40 Gössinger, Christopher Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK90 10 3 0 : 0 9 , 0 
11 39 Mattsson, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 11 3 0 : 1 1 , 0 
12 66 Czerny, Lukas LAC Harlekin mAK86 12 3 0 : 2 2 , 0 
13 24 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice mAK78 13 3 0 : 3 5 , 0 
14 64 Schulz, Stefan Zwentendorf mAK88 14 3 0 : 4 9 , 0 
15 37 Kub, David SU Bikestore.cc mAK85 15 3 1 : 2 1 , 0 
16 36 Janecka, David Geizhals.at VICCRD mAK85 16 3 1 : 3 2 , 0 
17 29 Prichystal, Lukáš Židlochovice mAK81 17 3 1 : 4 8 , 0 
18 33 Wögerer , Gerhard Rsc-Krems mAK82 18 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 
19 62 Schramm, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere mAK77 19 3 2 : 0 6 , 0 
20 32 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 20 3 2 : 2 5 , 0 
21 45 Herzog, Bernhard LAC Harlekin mAK97 21 3 3 : 2 9 , 0 
22 38 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 22 3 3 : 3 3 , 0 
23 56 Wranaschitz, Rene Laufverein land um Laa mAK82 23 3 3 : 5 2 , 0 
24 31 Hofmeister , Roman LAC Harlekin mAK81 24 3 3 : 5 5 , 0 
25 23 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 25 3 3 : 5 8 , 0 
26 16 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 26 3 4 : 1 4 , 0 
27 20 Guglberger, Roland Wolkersdorf mAK76 27 3 4 : 2 1 , 0 
28 53 Naeve, Tobias VICC mAK83 28 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
29 44 Straka, Zdenek Breclav mAK91 29 3 4 : 5 2 , 0 
30 6 Wrana, Günther Matzen mAK76 30 3 5 : 2 5 , 0 
31 58 Beck, Christopher Waterbecks mAK87 31 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
32 28 Wentner, Lukas LCU Pyhra mAK81 32 3 6 : 1 2 , 0 
33 26 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress mAK80 33 3 7 : 1 6 , 0 
34 25 Windisch, Gerald Bikegang Seyring mAK80 34 3 7 : 1 8 , 0 
35 35 Hartl, Michael LAC Harlekin mAK83 35 3 8 : 1 1 , 0 
36 9 Mayer, Josef Ketzelsdorf mAK75 36 3 8 : 4 3 , 0 
37 57 Frey, Maurice RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 37 3 8 : 4 5 , 0 
38 21 Orth, Hieronymus Mistelbach mAK00 38 3 9 : 1 0 , 0 
39 59 Pohl, Gregor Mistelbach mAK84 39 3 9 : 1 4 , 0 
40 22 Boyer, Thomas Bikegang Seyring mAK77 40 3 9 : 5 9 , 0 
41 34 Kretschmer, Kurt TRI Team Neudorf mAK82 41 4 0 : 2 8 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore CC Team m5071 1 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 
2 13 Lackner, Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co m5062 2 2 9 : 2 6 , 0 
3 60 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac m5071 3 3 2 : 3 4 , 0 
4 61 Käfer, Jürgen RC Dreilala Münichsthal m5074 4 3 4 : 1 9 , 0 
5 19 Esberger, Thomas STP Cycling Club m5070 5 3 4 : 2 5 , 0 
6 14 Bruckner , Christian TRI Team Neudorf m5064 6 3 4 : 4 8 , 0 
7 52 Ebermann, Herbert PSV Wien m5054 7 3 4 : 5 7 , 0 
8 63 Zagler, Josef Eibesthaler Radfreunde m5073 8 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
9 55 Novak, Lubomir CKA Znojmo m5047 9 3 5 : 0 3 , 0 

10 12 Tertsch, Manfred Toms Radhaus m5061 10 3 5 : 4 2 , 0 
11 10 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 11 3 6 : 3 9 , 0 
12 17 Kalauszek, Klaus MTB Hombres m5069 12 3 7 : 1 4 , 0 
13 50 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 13 3 7 : 3 8 , 0 
14 54 Laures, Patrik RC Dreilala Münichsthal m5068 14 3 7 : 5 2 , 0 
15 8 Netzl , Kurt Mistelbach m5071 15 3 9 : 1 5 , 0 
16 18 Mitterbauer, Christian MTB Hombres / Wien m5070 16 4 1 : 3 8 , 0 
17 15 Punz , Paul Free Eagle Fun Racing Team m5065 17 4 3 : 4 8 , 0 
18 11 Biskup, Johann RC Arbö Polizei Wien m5057 18 4 5 : 3 6 , 0 
19 7 Waismayer, Johann Neudorf im Weinviertel m5054 19 4 8 : 4 9 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  01.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  wAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 5 Grössl, Jessica POSH cycling team wAK95 1 3 6 : 4 7 , 0 
2 3 Hofmeister , Katharina LAC Harlekin wAK84 2 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 
3 1 Esberger, Michaela STP Cycling Club wAK81 3 4 0 : 5 2 , 0 
4 4 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 4 4 4 : 1 7 , 0 
5 2 Hartl, Nicole TRI Youngstars LAC Harlekin wAK83 5 4 5 : 4 9 , 0 
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